Leaf Loop
(PENDANT)
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The Leaf Loop is a contemporary LED chandelier that blends
architectural elegance with natural warmth, featuring three softly
illuminated polyethylene rings suspended in a cascading formation

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-LFLP-GLC-BT
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 12/03/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-LFLP-GLC-BT-
D31-K30-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-LFLP-GLC-BT-D31-K30-DIM
-D31
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
Ø: 31" (80 cm) x H: 2.76" (7 cm)
(single fixture)
(single fixture)
(single fixture)
(chandelier)
LED / 35W / 1800 lm / CRI 90 / 110-277V
-D43
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Ø: 43" (110 cm) x H: 2.76" (7 cm)
LED / 50W / 2500 lm / CRI 90 / 110-277V
-D55
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Ø: 55" (140 cm) x H: 2.76" (7 cm)
LED / 65W / 3200 lm / CRI 90 / 110-277V
-COMP
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Ø: 31" (80 cm) + 43" (110 cm) +Ø: 55" (140 cm)
LED / 150W / 3200 lm / CRI 90 / 110-277V
CCT:2
2700K
3000K
4000K
-K27
-K30
-K40
MODEL:GLASS FINISH OPTIONS:MODEL:1 DIMMING OPTIONS:3
0-10V
Non-Dimmable
Dali
Casambi
Lutron
-DIM
-NON
-DL
-CAS
-LUT
-D31 / -D43 / -D55
-COMP